

1.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

① clearing and grubbing road land including uprooting wild vegetation etc.

$2 \times 8 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m}$	$= 480 \text{ m}^2$
$2 \times 6 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m}$	$= 360 \text{ m}^2$
$2 \times 4 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m}$	$= 240 \text{ m}^2$
$2 \times 4 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m}$	$= 240 \text{ m}^2$
total	$= 1320 \text{ m}^2$
or,	0.132 Hg



1st on A/c 6/11

Abstract of cost

4

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) clearing and grubbing road land including uprooting wild vegetation etc.					
0.132 Hq vide TMB fig no (1)					
					@ Rs 73254.38/Hq — Rs 9670=00
(2/8) construction of 9x9 legn concrete sub-base by providing well graded material					
19.50 m ³ vide TMB fig no (2)					
					@ Rs 5153.21/m ³ — Rs 100488=00
(3/9) construction of un-reinforced dowel jointed plain cement concrete pavement etc.					
225.0 m ³ vide TMB fig no (3)					
					@ Rs 7423.99/m ³ — Rs 1670389=00
					Total = Rs 1780556=00
(4) 1% labour cess					Rs 17806=00
(5) 1% minor cess					Rs 27003=00
(6) 12% GST					Rs 326802=00
					Total = Rs 2152367=00
less 0.11% Ag for agreement					Rs 2368=00
					Net Amount = Rs 2149999=00

Continuation

M. Kumar
08/11/25

